E!e_ml}lcé l@\ ‘ Fédération Luxembourgeoise

g de Natation et de Sauvetage

3, route d’Arlon — L-8009 Strassen

LUSSEMBOURG

LET'S MAKE IT HAPPEN

& (+352) 43.50.89 — X fins@fins.lu CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025
Event 7 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open

06.12.2025 - 11:37

Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2025
Rank

1. VISSER Mats

2. CHAUSSARD Albert

3. ROLKO Rickard

4. BRANDENBURGER Pit

5. THILL Hugo

6. OLINGER Liam

7. PETIT Berenger

8. GERASIMENKO levgenii

9. SIMAO NOGUEIRA Francisco
10. NONOA Francis Dissiramah
11. SCHEECK Lennox
12. CONROTTE Jehan
13. FESQUET Adrien
14. BANICA Luca Vladimir
15. EVEN Renaud

DSQ GONCHARENKO Matvii

YB

08
07
99
95
09
05
05
89
11
08
10
10
10
11
07
09

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Club Redange
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Swimming Club Redange

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Swimming Club Redange

Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

Time

29.55
30.11
30.29
30.39
30.78
31.35
31.40
31.75
32.038
32.40
32.50
33.94
34.65
34.76
35.35

Pts

601
568
558
553
532
504
501
485
472
456
452
397
373
369
351

B13 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW

7.6) (Time: 11:43)
WDR DE CRESCENZO Lucas

11

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

DDV OOE>>>>>>

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

* o

£
&

Registered to FLNS

andreasen

accounting services

08.12.2025 16:54 - Page 1

arena
XX



