

CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
 CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
 Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

Event 7
 06.12.2025 - 11:37

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
 Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		YB		Time	Pts	
1.	VISSER Mats	08	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck	29.55	601	A
2.	CHAUSSARD Albert	07	Swimming Luxembourg	30.11	568	A
3.	ROLKO Rickard	99	Swimming Club Redange	30.29	558	A
4.	BRANDENBURGER Pit	95	Schwammclub Deifferdang	30.39	553	A
5.	THILL Hugo	09	Schwammclub Deifferdang	30.78	532	A
6.	OLINGER Liam	05	Schwammclub Deifferdang	31.35	504	A
7.	PETIT Berenger	05	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	31.40	501	B
8.	GERASIMENKO Ievgenii	89	Swimming Luxembourg	31.75	485	B
9.	SIMAO NOGUEIRA Francisco	11	Schwammclub Deifferdang	32.03	472	B
10.	NONOA Francis Dissiramah	08	Schwammclub Deifferdang	32.40	456	B
11.	SCHEECK Lennox	10	Swimming Club Redange	32.50	452	B
12.	CONROTTE Jehan	10	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	33.94	397	B
13.	FESQUET Adrien	10	Swimming Club Redange	34.65	373	R
14.	BANICA Luca Vladimir	11	Swimming Luxembourg	34.76	369	R
15.	EVEN Renaud	07	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	35.35	351	R
DSQ	GONCHARENKO Matvii	09	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck			
	<i>B13 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 7.6) (Time: 11:43)</i>					
WDR	DE CRESCENZO Lucas	11	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck			